@ Januar 1995 @ Februar 1995 @ Marts 1995 @ April 1995

Man
52
1 2
2 9
3 16
4 23
5 30

Tir Ons Tor
3 4 5

10 11 12
17 18 19
24 25 26
31

Fre Lar
6 7
13 14
20 21
27 28

San
1
8
15
22

29

Man Tir
5
6 6 7
7 13 14
8 20 21
9 27 28

Ons Tor
1 2
8 9
15 16
22 23

Fre

3

10

17

24

Lor

4

11

18

25

Sgn

5

12

19

26

Man Tir
9
10 6 7
11 13 14
12 20 21
13 27 28

Ons Tor
1 2
8 9
15 16

22 23
29 30

Fre Lar
3 4
10 11
17 18
24 25
31

Sgn Man Tir
5 13
12 14 3 4
19 15 10 M
26 16 17 18
17 24 25

Ons Tor Fre Lgr Sgn
1 2
5) 6 7 8 9
12 13 14 15 16
19 20 21 22 23
26 27 28 29 30

@ Maj 1995 @ Juni 1995 @ Juli 1995 @ August 1995

Man
18 1
19 8
20 15
21 22
22 29

Tir Ons Tor
2 3 4

9 10 M1

16 17 18
23 24 25
30 31

Fre Lar
5 6
12 13
19 20
26 27

Sgn

7

14

21

28

Man Tir
22
23 5) 6
24 12 13
25 19 20
26 26 27

Ons Tor
1

7 8

14 15

21 22

28 29

Fre

2

16

23

30

Lor

8

10

17

24

Sgn

4

11

18

25

Man Tir
26
27 3 4
28 0 M
29 17 18
30 24 25
31 31

Ons Tor
5 6
12 13
19 20
26 27

Fre Lar
1
7 8
14 15
21 22
28 29

Sen Man Tir
2 31 1
€ 2 7 8
16

33 14 15

23

34 21 22
30
35 28 29

Ons Tor Fre Lgr Sen

2 3 4 5) 6

9 10 11 12 13
16 17 18 19 20
23 24 25 26 27
30 31

@ September 1995 @ Oktober 1995 @ November 1995 @ December 1995

Fre Lar

Man

35
36 4

37 11

38 18

39 25

1. januar
6. januar
14. februar
26. februar
26. marts
9. april

13. april

Tir Ons Tor
5 6 7
12 13 14
19 20 21
26 27 28
Nytarsdag

Hellig tre konger
Valentinsdag
Fastelavn
Sommertid
Palmesgndag
Skeertorsdag

Fre Lor
1 2
8 9

15 16

22 23

29 30

Sgn

3

10

17

24

14.
16.
16.
17.
12.
14.
25.

april
april
april
april
maj
maj
maj

Man Tir
39
40 2 3

41 9 10

42 16 17

43 23 24

44 30 31

Langfredag
Paske
Paskedag

2. Paskedag
Store Bededag
Mors dag
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Ons Tor
4 5

11 12
18 19
25 26

13
20
27

14
21

28

4. juni
4. juni
5. juni
5. juni
5. juni

Sgn
1
8
15
22

29

24. juni
29. oktober Vintertid

Man Tir
44
45 6 7
46 13 14
47 20 21
48 27 28
Pinse
Pinsedag
2. Pinsedag
Grundlovsdag
Fars dag
Sankt Hans

Ons Tor
1 2
8 9
15 16
22 23
29 30
31.
11.
24.
25.
25.
26.
31.

Fre Lar

3 4

10 M

17 18

24 25

oktober

november
december
december
december
december
december

San Man Tir

5 48

12 49 4 5

19 50 11 12

26 51 18 19
52 25 26

Halloween

Mortensdag

Juleaften

Jul

Juledag

2. Juledag

Nytarsaften

Ons Tor Fre Lgr Sgn
1 2 3
6 7 8 9 10
13 14 15 16 17
20 21 22 23 24
27 28 29 30 31
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